Making Your NetWork Better — Since 1988800-624-1070 www.imcnetworks.com
M
ED
IA
 C
O
N
VE

FAX: 727-524-8432
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DISTANCE
IE-MiniMc 10/100
855-19722 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM1300-ST 2 Km
855-19723 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM1300-SC 2 Km
855-19724 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/PLUS-ST 40 Km
855-19725 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 Km
855-19726 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/LONG-ST 80 Km
855-19727 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/LONG-SC 80 Km
IE-MiniMc 10/100 Single Strand Fiber *
855-19750 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-MM1310-SC 2 Km
855-19751 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-MM1550-SC 2 Km
855-19752 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310-SC 20 Km
855-19753 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550-SC 20 Km
855-19754 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 Km
855-19755 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-SC 40 Km
855-19756 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/LONG-SC 60 Km
855-19757 IE-MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/LONG-SC 60 Km
* These products have single-strand fiber technology.  Deploy in pairs, or connect to another compatible
IMC Networks single-strand fiber product. For more information go to:
Fiber Optics Specifications